
D9 Hazardous Waste Services Outreach 

Contract Sign-In Sheet 

October 30, 2025 
 
Caltrans 

Hailey Herrington 
Contract Manager 
hailey.herrington@dot.ca.gov 
(760) 920-3194 

 
Caltrans 

Lisa Johnston 
Contract Analyst 
Lisa.johnston@dot.ca.gov 
(760) 920-2293 

 
Caltrans 

Rebekah Rivera 
Contract Analyst 
Rebekah.E.Rivera@dot.ca.gov 
(442) 359-8466 

 
Caltrans 

Bryanna Vaughan 
Engineering Geologist 
bryanna.vaughan@dot.ca.gov 
(760) 874-8280 

 
 
 
 
 

Pre-Registered 
 
Atlas Technical 

Jeanne Homsey 
Jeanne.homsey@oneatlas.com 
(209) 579-2221 (office) 
(209) 601-9731 (cell) 
Unsure but most likely Prime 

 
Geocon Consultants, Inc. 

Theresa Bautista 
bautista@geoconinc.com 
(916) 852-9118 
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Attended 
 
 
Caltrans 

Hailey Herrington 
Contract Manager 
hailey.herrington@dot.ca.gov 
(760) 920-3194 

 
Caltrans 

Lisa Johnston 
Contract Analyst 
Lisa.johnston@dot.ca.gov 
(760) 920-2293 

 
Caltrans 

Rebekah Rivera 
Contract Analyst 
Rebekah.E.Rivera@dot.ca.gov 
(442) 359-8466 

 
Caltrans 

Bryanna Vaughan 
Engineering Geologist 
bryanna.vaughan@dot.ca.gov 
(760) 874-8280 

 
Caltrans 

Brian Cook 
NPDES Program Coordinator 
brian.cook@dot.ca.gov 
(760) 920-2009 

 
Geocon Consultants, Inc. 

Rebecca Silva 
silva@geoconinc.com 
(916) 852-9118 
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Signed up but did not attend: 
 

Theresa Bautista 
bautista@geoconinc.com 
(916) 852-9118 
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